
BISHOP UNION HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL- 2023 
Day Date  Opponent Game Times JV released from class Varsity released from class 

Fri Aug 11 @ Mammoth 

Scrimmage 

7:00 NA 

Depart: 5:00 

NA 

Depart: 5:00 

Fri Aug 18 @  Fernley 4:30 JV 

7:00 VAR 

10:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Fri Aug 25 @ Yosemite 4:30 JV 

7:00 VAR 

All Day All Day 

Fri Sept 8 vs Burroughs  4:00 FROSH 

7:00 VAR 

JV:2:45 PM  

THUR Sept 14 @ Ontario Christian 4:00 JV 8:30 AM --- 

SAT Sept 16 @ Ontario Christian 7:00 VAR  11:00 AM 

Fri Sept 22 vs RIM 4:00 JV 

7:00 VAR 

JV: 2:45 PM 

 

 

Fri Sept 29 @ Boron 4:00 JV 

7:00 VAR 

JV: 10:30 AM VAR: 1:30 PM 

Fri Oct 6 vs Cal City 

HOMECOMING! 

4:00 JV 

7:00 VAR 

JV: 2:45  

Fri Oct 13 vs Desert 7:00 VAR   

Fri Oct 20 @ Kern Valley 

 

4:00 JV 

7:00 VAR 

JV: 10:30AM VAR: 1:30 PM 

Fri Oct 27 vs Rosamond 

 

4:00 JV 

7:00 VAR 

JV: 2:45 PM  

      


